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
bedrooms, master w/semi-

ensuite and walkout to
deck and hot tub, updated

centre and stores .
Brianceau®* for details

" CAPTURE A PIECE |

4l to view this sparkling 3§
bed/2 bath home centrally §
Many @
furnace, air |
il cond., gas fireplace, water ¢

”CENTUHY'
FARMHOUSE

IN ERIN
$839,000. 47 acres
featuring large 4 bdrm
brick farmhouse with
sun-filled country

B kitchen, office, artist's
SR loft, broad wrap-around
verandah bank barn

@l (suitable for horses),

det. garagefwnrkshap anci historic DuIdDDf summer Kkitchen.
= Rolling hills, mature bush and meandering stream. Karen Lay*.

A VIEW FOR ALL

i SEASONS
&8 This better than new Royal
l home sits on a scenic 2 }
acre property just minutes
g from the core of Erin and
I Hillsburgh. The upmost

: quai:ty was used on every as;::recl: nf thlE home from top to bottom (and

outside too). 5 bed, 3 bath, huge o/concept eat-in kitchen w/family
sized Island looks out onto gorgeous rolling scenery. Master with 4 pc.

Victorian verandah w/pot lighting are just a few of this wonderful

home's Tfeatures. Call Sandra Brianceau* for more details. $474,999. § '

LIVE IN THE
COUNTRY!
$329,000

Spacious 4 bedroom,

with updated Kkitchen
and new windows
throughout. Main floor

| family room with hardwood floor, wall-to-wall brick fireplace &

large picture window o/l mature trees, long views and pond.
Single attached garage/workshop completes this 1 acre prop-
erty. Karen Lay”.

BRAMPTON BUNGALOW
Great 3+2 bedroom bungalow in D section of Brampton. 3
baths, 2 kitchens, large fenced in back yard on quiet street.
$294,900. Call Sandra Brianceau* for details.

“1830s ORIGINAL
LOG HOME
OR BUSINESS

"NEW PRICE
4 level brick sidesplit &

i hardwood floors,

. all this for. only $249,998!!! Call Sandra |

| $225,000. Stunning, origi-

< Nal 1830's log home zoned

AL - B8 for residential & commer-

mai use in HDDkWD{]d Munlclpal water, sewers, original plank
floors, stone patio & plenty of parking.

www.jackieeagles.com for more photos and information.
Call Jackie Eagles*

Real Estate Limitod e =

STONE
BUNGALOW
NESTLED
& IN THE TREES
= $749,000. Stunning
S e i B s Y bdrm 5 bath cus-
tom des:gneda’bunt hume wffmest finishes throughout. Over

i 5500 sq. ft. of living space (incl. bsmt), spectacular landscap-
| ing & gorgeous pond. Call Karen Lay* today.

YOUR FAMIL‘(
DESERVES THE BEST

best combination of style and com-

kitchen, basement has dream gym and full workshop. $469,900.
Visit www.jackieeagles.com for more pictures
and online brochure.

DARETO §
COMPARE

A. wonderful family

home in one of the

best areas of Erin. 4

level backsplit has

. &1 plenty of living & play-

mg space! The minute you walk n yc}u feel at home with plenty of

big yet cozy family room, open concept &
kKitchen/dining, living room with w/o to deck and yard. Call Sandra

| Brianceau* today! $299,999.

"ROCKWOOD
CHARMER

Spacious farmhouse
located on beautiful large
lot in Rockwood. Lrge
updated country kitchen
w/ceramics, pine plank
floors, formal dining rm,

¢ bright freshly pamt;-}d rooms, Sbedrnnms updated bath, basement

converted into workshop for the handy person. $259,900. Call
Sandra Brlanceau* today!

INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES
' IN ERIN -.
Over 3 acres of land + 8100 sq. ft., 22 ft. high
| Clearspan industrial building + 4140 sq. ft,
o ' angle/paint area and 5060 sq. ft. of outdoor §
| storage/loading area with drivethrough 6 §
overhead cranes, 2 drive-in shipping doors §
and much more. Zoned M2 General
Industrial. A great opportunity. $1,400,000.
@ An additional 1.6 vacant acres available also
& | zoned M2 General Industrial sitting in front
= | of above property. $450,000.
i Call Sandra Brianceau* today.

Stunning family home offers the & |

fort. Beautiful gardens, garden :
e shed, fully fenced yard, wood deck §&
g and stone patio. Perfect garage for @&

- - =3 collectors. House has wood floors @&
& ceramics throughout, turbme tub in master bath, main floor laundry, country




